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Librae Linear |

Deckenaufbauleuchte, Librae Linear |, GU10, 1x max. 50W

Art. Nr.:

Fassung/Sockel:
Bendtigte Leuchtmittel:
Leuchtmittel:
Lichtquelle inkl.:
Anzahl Fassungen:
Schwenkbereich:
Drehbereich:
Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:
Durchmesser:
Lange Rosette:
Hohe Rosette:
Breite Rosette:
Gewicht:

Wattage:
Spannung:
Spannungstyp:
Arbeitstemperatur:
Schutzklasse:
Schutzart:
Material:

Optik:

Material 2:

Farbe:

Farbe 2:
Montageart:
Dimmbar:
Ansteuerung:
Lichtaustritt:
Anschlussmoglichkeit:
Katalog/Seite:
Garantie:
Lieferumfang:
Gewicht:
Hersteller:

DK-348073

GU10

1

LED/Halogen

Nein

1

90 °

90 °

12,2 cm

7,2 cm

11cm

6,5 cm

12,2 cm

3cm

7,2 cm

0,38 kg

max. 1x 50 Watt
220-240 V/AC
spannungskonstant
ta -5 bis 40 °C

|

IP 20

Aluminium

Matt

Aluminium

weild

Grau
Montageplatte

Ja

dimmbar Uber optionales Leuchtmittel
Unten

Klemme

Dekoli 22/23 -S. 70
5 Jahr(e)

1x Montagematerial
0.46 kg

ot DEKOLIGHT

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/Indoor/Deckenleuchten/Librae-Linear-l.html
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